HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

MILIK WALLACE

KURE HINESVILLE

MASTER J'S HONEY DO'S
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE &
PRESE

JOHNNY WILLIAMS LAWN CARE
LEGACY VISIONAIRES LLC

AITIO- ALL IT TAKES IS ONE LLC
W & W HOA CODE ENFORCEMENT
TANEFSKI PHOTOGRAPHY

PARADISE BEAUTY SUPPLY

ADC LAWNCARE AND
LANDSCAPING

LIFESAVER CERTIFICATES LLC

WINGSTOP #50661

THE HAYES FACTOR - VIRTUAL
SOLUTIONS

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address
1318 WINDOW DR

632 W OGLETHORPE HWY, B
452 W GENERAL STEWART
WAY, B

900 GRANGER DR

670 RED OAK LANE

1073 MARNE BLVD

1211 PEACOCK TRL

756 JEANETTE CIRCLE

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESIVLLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

104 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY HINESVILLE

STEA
389 GRAY FOX RD

705 WATERFIELD DR

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

207 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY HINESVILLE

658 PIEDMONT AVE

HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

August

ZipCode

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

Phone

912-980-1669

813-409-9434
912-980-6610

912-321-7274
901-277-3638
912-332-9717
912-255-0947
910-964-4991

770-688-6427

912-531-5714

912-977-1689

801-268-3400
240-338-0130

From: 08/01/2023
To: 08/31/2023

Nature of Business

454210 - VENDING MACHINE
OPERATOR

452990 - RETAIL E CIGARETTES
236118- PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE & PRESERVATION
561730 - LAWN CARE SERVICES
454210 - VENDING MACHINES
454111 - ONLINE RETAIL

561990 - CODE ENFORCEMENT

541921 - PHOTOGRAPHY
STUDIOS

446120 - BEAUTY SUPPLY

561730 - LAWNCARE

611699 - FIRST AID CPR AED
INSTRUCTOR

7222110 - RESTAURANT
561110 - ADMINSTRATION

9/5/2023
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